12
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
MEASURING
SYSTEMS
1
MEASURING SYSTEMS
13
Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118, Macau 00800 8228 8118  Email: hksales@hilti.com

M
G
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating,
filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy: 45m/s, surface resistance to fine
particles: K, antifog: N
■
1 pc 2065448
Target plate PRA 50 (CM)
Significantly improves the visibility of the red laser beam The magnetic
target plate attach-es perfectly to the metal frame, freeing both hands
for easy levelling of the suspended ceiling
■
1 pc 2854151)
Target plate PRA 54
■
1 pc 226976
Wall mount with magnetic bracket PMA 85
For mounting the tool on perimeter trim or on magnetic surfaces
for suspended ceiling applications ■ ■
1 pc 2160374
Floor track adapter
For mouting the tool to dry wall frame
■
1 pc 2160375
Tripod PMA 20
Adjustable in height from 0.42 m to 1.2 m
■ ■
1 pc 411287
Laser receiver PMA 31
■
1 pc 411288
Laser receiver PMA 31G
■
1 pc 2152388
Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-Ion
■
1 pc 2077976
Battery pack B 12/4.0 Li-Ion
■
1 pc 2183144
Battery 12V charger C 4/12-50 110V
■
1 pc 2076995
Battery 12V charger C 4/12-50 230V
■
1 pc 2076994
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for Multi-Directional Lasers
Magnetic bracket PMA 89 2227008
Wall mount with magnetic bracket PMA 90 2227009
1 pc
1 pc
PM
 3

M
G
Ordering designation Sales pack
quantity
Item number
Laser visibility glasses PP EY-GU R red
Lens: PC material, thickness 2.1 mm, Supravision HC-AF coating,
filter: 2C-1.2, impact energy: 45m/s, surface resistance to fine
particles: K, antifog: N
■
1 pc 2065448
Target plate PRA 50 (CM)
Significantly improves the visibility of the red laser beam The magnetic
target plate attach-es perfectly to the metal frame, freeing both hands
for easy levelling of the suspended ceiling
■
1 pc 2854151)
Target plate PRA 54
■
1 pc 226976
Wall mount with magnetic bracket PMA 85
For mounting the tool on perimeter trim or on magnetic surfaces
for suspended ceiling applications ■ ■
1 pc 2160374
Floor track adapter
For mouting the tool to dry wall frame
■
1 pc 2160375
Tripod PMA 20
Adjustable in height from 0.42 m to 1.2 m
■ ■
1 pc 411287
Laser receiver PMA 31
■
1 pc 411288
Laser receiver PMA 31G
■
1 pc 2152388
Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-Ion
■
1 pc 2077976
Battery pack B 12/4.0 Li-Ion
■
1 pc 2183144
Battery 12V charger C 4/12-50 110V
■
1 pc 2076995
Battery 12V charger C 4/12-50 230V
■
1 pc 2076994
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Accessories for Multi-Directional Lasers
Magnetic bracket PMA 89 2227008
Wall mount with magnetic bracket PMA 90 2227009
1 pc
1 pc
PM
 3

Customer Hotline: Hong Kong 8228 8118, Macau 00800 8228 8118  Email: hksales@hilti.com
   1
Ordering designation Package contents Sales pack
quantity
Item number
PR 3-HVSG A12 1x Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12, 1x Remote control, 1x Target plate PRA 54,
1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Case
1 pc 2149766
PR 3-HVSG A12 (110V) 1x Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12, 1x Remote control, 1x Target plate PRA 54,
1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-lon,
1x Battery Charger C 4/12-50 110V, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20G, 1x Case
1 pc 3579619
PR 3-HVSG A12 (230V) 1x Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12, 1x Remote control, 1x Target plate PRA 54,
1x Battery AA (2) alkaline, 1x Battery pack B 12/2.6 Li-lon,
1x Battery Charger C 4/12-50 230V, 1x Laser receiver PRA 20G, 1x Case
1 pc 3552703
Please visit Hilti website for the latest item numbers and related products
Rotating laser PR 3-HVSG A12
APPLICATIONS
● Levelling (suspended ceilings, transferring heights)
● Squaring (walls, partitions)
● Aligning (pipe runs and cable trays)
ADVANTAGES
● Provides four times better visibility thanks to the latest Laser
Class 2 green diode technology – with no loss of performance
● Built to last – equipped with newly designed shock-absorbing
handles and rugged IP 64 protected housing for maximum relia-
bility in the toughest jobsite environments (MIL-STD-810G)
● Single-button operation makes the tool extremely easy to use
● The lithium-ion battery, featuring CPC technology for unique
power management, charges within 35 minutes
Technical data
Tripod thread diameter 5/8 in
Accuracy ±1 mm at 10 m
Battery type B 12/2.6 Li-ion
Dimensions (LxWxH) 200 x 200 x 230 mm
IP protection class IP 56 (IEC 529)
Laser functionality
Horizontal levelling, Vertical aligning,
One 90° laser beam (green), Manual
slope
Max. operating distance with
laser receiver (diameter)
150 m
Operating range with laser
receiver (diameter)
2 - 150 m
Operating temperature range -10 - 50 °C
Operating time 16 h
Order Now Watch Video
24
Hilti online: www.hilti.com.hk
Outdoor rotating laser PR 30-HVS A12
APPLICATIONS
● Horizontal levelling – formwork, concrete pours, excavation, etc.
● Vertical aligning – transferring building lines, aligning columns,
façades
● Slope / inclination grading – ramps, car parks, pipes
● Squaring – formwork
ADVANTAGES
● When used with the PRA 30 remote control/laser receiver, the Hilti
PR 30-HVS rotating laser is a complete, more reliable outdoor
layout tool for virtually any levelling, aligning and squaring tasks
● Built to maintain laser accuracy in rough jobsite conditions
– engineered to US Military standards (MIL-STD-810G) with
head-mounted bumpers, four shock-absorbing handles and
IP66 protected housing
● Cordless battery platform – uses the same Li-ion batteries,
which charge with 35 minutes, as all your other 12V Hilti power